
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 15,521 15,176 100,000 30,697 1

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 15,636 100,000 15,735 31,371 1

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 15,849 15,734 100,000 31,583 1

1 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO MISS SAFARI FAME 16,353 15,858 15,991 31,849 2

2 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO CENTRO ACCESS TA FAME 15,841 16,019 16,184 31,860 2
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2 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO CENTRO ACCESS TA FAME 15,841 16,019 16,184 31,860 2

3 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 16,254 15,778 16,285 32,032 2

4 AVAGLIANO VINCENZO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 100,000 15,742 16,676 32,418 2

5 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MC SIX ROSY 16,483 15,954 16,513 32,437 2

6 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO NP FRENCHMAN LEISTER 16,199 16,917 16,379 32,578 2

7 GRILLO ROCCO CALABRIA FROZEN SAILER PRISE 16,364 16,337 16,512 32,701 2

8 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO LA JOLLA SIX SMART 16,677 16,450 16,695 33,127 2

9 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO AS TALENT FOR CASH 17,116 17,362 16,575 33,691 2

RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 100,000 16,263 100,000 116,263



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 15,521 1 1

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 15,636 1 2

3 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO CENTRO ACCESS TA FAME 15,841 1 3

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 15,849 1 4

5 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO NP FRENCHMAN LEISTER 16,199 2 1

6 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 16,254 2 2

7 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO MISS SAFARI FAME 16,353 2 3

8 GRILLO ROCCO CALABRIA FROZEN SAILER PRISE 16,364 2 4

9 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MC SIX ROSY 16,483 2 5

10 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO LA JOLLA SIX SMART 16,677 2 6

11 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO AS TALENT FOR CASH 17,116 2 7

12 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 100,000 2 8

13 AVAGLIANO VINCENZO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 100,000 2 8

30/08/2019

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO YOUTH E JUNIOR 2019

CAPACCIO

PRE FUTURITY 2D



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS 

13 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 15,176 1 1

10 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 15,734 2 1

5 AVAGLIANO VINCENZO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 15,742 2 2

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 15,778 2 3

3 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO MISS SAFARI FAME 15,858 2 4

8 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MC SIX ROSY 15,954 2 5

7 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO CENTRO ACCESS TA FAME 16,019 2 6

12 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 16,263 2 7

1 GRILLO ROCCO CALABRIA FROZEN SAILER PRISE 16,337 2 8

2 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO LA JOLLA SIX SMART 16,450 2 9

9 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO NP FRENCHMAN LEISTER 16,917 2 10

11 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO AS TALENT FOR CASH 17,362 2 11

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 100,000 2 12

31/08/2019
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O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 15,735 1 1

9 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO MISS SAFARI FAME 15,991 1 2

11 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO CENTRO ACCESS TA FAME 16,184 1 3

10 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 16,285 2 1

6 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO NP FRENCHMAN LEISTER 16,379 2 2

7 GRILLO ROCCO CALABRIA FROZEN SAILER PRISE 16,512 2 3

8 TANZI FEDERICO CENTRO MC SIX ROSY 16,513 2 4

4 SBARDELLA ANTONIO CENTRO AS TALENT FOR CASH 16,575 2 5

5 AVAGLIANO VINCENZO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 16,676 2 6

2 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO LA JOLLA SIX SMART 16,695 2 7

1 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 100,000 2 8

12 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 100,000 2 8

13 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 100,000 2 8
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